LISTERS’ MEETING
Randolph Municipal Building
7 Summer Street

June 9, 2015
1:00 PM

Present:

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Public Comment

a)

Minutes

a)

Tax maps / 4 year update progress / CAl/Query Manager
a)

b)

GMC update

a)

b)

Homestead declarations status
a)

New State sponsored CU issue
a)

b)

Picture taking

a)

b)

Inspections

a)

b)

c)

Joslyn House appraisal

a)

10) Review of new values

a)
b)

c)

11) Other business

a)

12) Next Meeting -
13) Adjournment -



